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Strasbourg, 1er mai /1
st
 May  2006 

 

 

 

SESSIONS FIXEES POUR 2006 
DATES OF SESSIONS IN 2006 

 
 

ASSEMBLEE PARLEMENTAIRE DU CONSEIL DE L’EUROPE 

PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY OF THE COUNCIL OF EUROPE 

 
 

- Troisième partie de la session      Strasbourg 

 lundi 26 au vendredi 30 juin 

 Third part of the Session 

 Monday 26 to Friday 30 June 
 

- Quatrième partie de la session     Strasbourg 

 lundi 2 au vendredi 6 octobre 

 Fourth part of the Session 

 Monday 2 to Friday 6 October 

 

 

COMMISSION PERMANENTE DE L’ASSEMBLEE PARLEMENTAIRE 
STANDING COMMITTEE OF THE PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY 

 

- Lundi 29 mai        Moscou 

 Monday 25 May       Moscow 

 

- Vendredi 17 novembre      Saint-Marin 

 Friday 17 November       San Marino 

 

 

PARLEMENT EUROPEEN / EUROPEAN PARLIAMENT 
 

- lundi 15 au jeudi 18 mai      Strasbourg 

 Monday 15 to Thursday 18 May 
 

- mercredi 31 mai et jeudi 1
er
 juin     Bruxelles 

 Wednesday 31 May  and Thursday  1
st
  June

 
    Brussels 

 

- lundi 12 au jeudi 15 juin      Strasbourg 

 Monday 12 to Thursday 15 June 
 

- lundi 3 au jeudi 6 juillet      Strasbourg 

 Monday 3 to Thursday 6 July 
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- lundi 4 au jeudi 7 septembre      Strasbourg 

 Monday 4 to Thursday 7  September 
 

- lundi 25 au jeudi 28 septembre     Strasbourg 

 Monday 25 to Thursday 28 September 
 

- mercredi 11 et jeudi 12 octobre     Bruxelles 

 Wednesday 11  and Thursday 12 October    Brussels 
 

- lundi 23 au jeudi 26 octobre      Strasbourg 

 Monday 23 to Thursday 26 October 
 

- lundi 13 au jeudi 16 novembre     Strasbourg 

 Monday 13 to Thursday 16 November 
 

- mercredi 29 et jeudi 30 novembre     Bruxelles 

 Wednesday 29 and Thursday 30 November    Brussels 
 

- lundi 11 au jeudi 14 décembre     Strasbourg 

 Monday 11  to Thursday 14 December 
 

 

 

ASSEMBLEE DE L’UNION DE L’EUROPE OCCIDENTALE 
ASSEMBLY OF WESTERN EUROPEAN UNION 

 

- Première partie de la 52ème Session Ordinaire   Paris (UEO) 

 Lundi 19 au mercredi 21 juin 

 First part of the 52nd Ordinary Session    Paris (WEU) 

 Monday 19 to Wednesday 21 June 

 

- Deuxième partie de la 52ème Session Ordinaire   Paris (UEO) 

 lundi 4 au mercredi 6 décembre 

 Second part of the 52nd Ordinary Session    Paris(WEU)

 Monday 4 to Wednesday 6 December 
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SESSIONS FIXEES POUR 2007 
DATES OF SESSIONS IN 2007 

 

ASSEMBLEE PARLEMENTAIRE DU CONSEIL DE L’EUROPE 

PARLIAMENTARY ASSEMBLY OF THE COUNCIL OF EUROPE 

 

- Première partie de la session      Strasbourg 

Lundi 22 au vendredi 26 janvier 

 First part of the Session   

 Monday 22  to Friday 26 January 

 

- Deuxième partie de la session      Strasbourg 

Lundi 23 au vendredi 27 avril 

 Second part of the Session   

 Monday 23  to Friday 27 April 
 

- Troisième partie de la session      Strasbourg 

 lundi 25 au vendredi 29 juin 

 Third part of the Session 

 Monday 25 to Friday 29 June 
 

- Quatrième partie de la session     Strasbourg 

 lundi 1er au vendredi 5 octobre 

 Fourth part of the Session 

 Monday 1st to Friday 5 October 

 

 

ASSEMBLEE DE L’UNION DE L’EUROPE OCCIDENTALE 
ASSEMBLY OF WESTERN EUROPEAN UNION 

 

- Première partie de la 53ème Session Ordinaire   Paris (UEO) 

 Lundi 4 au mercredi 6 juin 

 First part of the 53rd Ordinary Session    Paris (WEU) 

 Monday 4 to Wednesday 6 June 

 

- Deuxième partie de la 53ème Session Ordinaire   Paris (UEO) 

 lundi 3 au mercredi 5 décembre 

 Second part of the 53rd Ordinary Session    Paris(WEU)

 Monday 3 to Wednesday 5 December 

 


